Incident

U24-02161

U24-02160

U24-02159

U24-02158

U24-02157

U24-02156

U24-02155

U24-02154

U24-02153

U24-02152

U24-02151

U24-02150

U24-02149

U24-02148

U24-02147

U24-02146

U24-02145

U24-02144

U24-02143

U24-02142

Nature
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

REDPHONE

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ADMIT

Reported
23:55:28
08/04/24
23:35:31
08/04/24
23:12:43
08/04/24
22:56:17
08/04/24
22:16:57
08/04/24
21:51:53
08/04/24
21:48:46
08/04/24
20:53:53
08/04/24
20:47:30
08/04/24
20:28:51
08/04/24
19:52:36
08/04/24
19:18:16
08/04/24
18:59:06
08/04/24
18:47:25
08/04/24
18:17:07
08/04/24
17:58:48
08/04/24
17:35:59
08/04/24
15:38:25
08/04/24
15:17:10
08/04/24
13:54:45
08/04/24

Incident address
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

2108 FOURTH AVE; Welcome Center

MICHIGAN AVE & SIMS AVE

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

1940 MARIA DR; UWSP Waste Education Center
WEC

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services
Center SSC



U24-02141

U24-02140

U24-02139

U24-02138

U24-02137

U24-02136

U24-02135

U24-02134

U24-02133

U24-02132

U24-02131

U24-02130

U24-02129

U24-02128

U24-02127

U24-02126

U24-02125

U24-02124

U24-02123

U24-02122

U24-02121

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

PARK

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

MAINT

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL

12:38:04
08/04/24
07:12:33
08/04/24
02:37:13
08/04/24
02:07:55
08/04/24
01:53:38
08/04/24
01:40:49
08/04/24
00:46:26
08/04/24
23:27:40
08/03/24
23:02:04
08/03/24
22:57:48
08/03/24
22:23:55
08/03/24
22:09:29
08/03/24
21:54:38
08/03/24
21:14:25
08/03/24
20:55:13
08/03/24
20:44:50
08/03/24
20:08:24
08/03/24
19:42:35
08/03/24
19:40:54
08/03/24
19:17:16
08/03/24
19:07:59
08/03/24

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

MARIA DR & RESERVE ST

601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division

201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center

NFAC

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and
Material Building

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

MICHIGAN AVE N & MARIA DR

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS



U24-02120

U24-02119

U24-02118

U24-02117

U24-02116

U24-02115

U24-02114

U24-02113

U24-02112

U24-02111

U24-02109

U24-02110

U24-02108

U24-02107

U24-02106

U24-02105

U24-02104

U24-02103

U24-02102

U24-02101

U24-02100

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ADMIT

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

SUSPICIOUS

EXTRA
PATROL

18:49:10
08/03/24
18:47:51
08/03/24
18:09:52
08/03/24
17:45:05
08/03/24
17:13:58
08/03/24
17:09:41
08/03/24
16:59:39
08/03/24
16:59:03
08/03/24
16:31:42
08/03/24
15:24:34
08/03/24
13:38:11
08/03/24
13:05:56
08/03/24
10:35:18
08/03/24
09:10:01
08/03/24
06:33:16
08/03/24
03:38:42
08/03/24
03:15:54
08/03/24
01:39:31
08/03/24
01:14:46
08/03/24
23:19:32
08/02/24
22:50:33
08/02/24

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

1940 MARIA DR; UWSP Waste Education Center
WEC

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

2000 MARIA DR; UWSP Wood Utilization Lab

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC



U24-02099

U24-02098

U24-02097

U24-02096

U24-02095

U24-02094

U24-02093

U24-02092

U24-02091

U24-02090

U24-02089

U24-02088

U24-02087

U24-02086

U24-02085

U24-02084

U24-02083

U24-02082

U24-02081

U24-02080

U24-02079

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

HAZARD

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

FNDPROP

PROPERTY
CRIME

SUSPICIOUS

22:44:42
08/02/24
22:07:12
08/02/24
21:39:14
08/02/24
21:20:42
08/02/24
21:09:45
08/02/24
20:37:00
08/02/24
20:30:29
08/02/24
20:23:58
08/02/24
19:45:20
08/02/24
19:43:26
08/02/24
19:19:57
08/02/24
18:38:35
08/02/24
18:27:20
08/02/24
17:46:49
08/02/24
17:40:24
08/02/24
16:57:43
08/02/24
15:56:13
08/02/24
15:38:05
08/02/24
14:38:49
08/02/24
10:26:22
08/02/24
09:16:15
08/02/24

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

400 ILLINOIS AVE; UWSP Allen Center

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

2108 FOURTH AVE; Welcome Center

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1940 MARIA DR; UWSP Waste Education Center
WEC

MINNESOTA AVE & FOURTH AVE

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building



U24-02078

U24-02077

U24-02076

U24-02075

U24-02074

U24-02073

U24-02072

U24-02071

U24-02070

U24-02069

U24-02067

U24-02068

U24-02066

U24-02065

U24-02064

U24-02063

U24-02062

U24-02061

U24-02060

U24-02059

U24-02058

TRFSTP

EXTRA
PATROL

SUSPICIOUS

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

BLUE

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

MAINT

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

TRFSTP

SUSPICIOUS

TRFSTP

04:27:16
08/02/24
03:06:09
08/02/24
23:22:32
08/01/24
23:18:15
08/01/24
22:49:39
08/01/24
22:43:27
08/01/24
22:40:17
08/01/24
16:32:26
08/01/24
13:56:31
08/01/24
10:05:09
08/01/24
09:44:49
08/01/24
08:55:24
08/01/24
07:41:39
08/01/24
07:39:13
08/01/24
07:34:34
08/01/24
07:30:44
08/01/24
07:29:01
08/01/24
07:24:32
08/01/24
02:37:49
08/01/24
02:02:19
08/01/24
01:51:07
08/01/24

MICHIGAN AVE & PRAIS ST

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

2100 MARIA DR; UWSP Schmeekle Shelter

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

501 RESERVE ST; UWSP Pray Sims Hall

409 RESERVE ST; UWSP Smith Hall

301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall

400 ILLINOIS AVE; UWSP Allen Center

300 ILLINOIS AVE; UWSP North Chiller Plant

201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201

1600 MARIA DR; Kwik Trip

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

DIVISION ST N & SCHOLFIELD AVE



U24-02057

U24-02056

U24-02055

U24-02054

U24-02053

U24-02052

U24-02051

U24-02050

U24-02049

U24-02048

U24-02047

U24-02046

U24-02045

U24-02044

U24-02043

U24-02041

U24-02039

U24-02042

U24-02040

U24-02038

U24-02037

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

TRFSTP

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

ELEV

EXTRA
PATROL

ASSIST

EXTRA
PATROL

ADMIT

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

MAINT

MAINT

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

01:02:42
08/01/24
23:23:46
07/31/24
23:03:41
07/31/24
22:57.47
07/31/24
22:44:00
07/31/24
22:34:56
07/31/24
22:09:06
07/31/24
22:04:57
07/31/24
21:56:43
07/31/24
21:55:23
07/31/24
20:33:55
07/31/24
17:29:57
07/31/24
14:39:17
07/31/24
13:34:35
07/31/24
12:30:02
07/31/24
08:56:38
07/31/24
08:44:32
07/31/24
08:28:49
07/31/24
07:18:31
07/31/24
07:14:04
07/31/24
07:09:55
07/31/24

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center

NFAC

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

FOURTH AVE & ISADORE ST

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall

1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and
Material Building

425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall

433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall



U24-02036

U24-02035

U24-02034

U24-02033

U24-02032

U24-02031

U24-02030

U24-02029

U24-02028

U24-02027

U24-02026

U24-02025

U24-02024

U24-02023

U24-02022

U24-02021

U24-02019

U24-02018

U24-02017

U24-02015

U24-02014

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

07:06:50
07/31/24
07:01:.07
07/31/24
06:52:03
07/31/24
06:50:11
07/31/24
06:47:57
07/31/24
06:46:51
07/31/24
06:41:40
07/31/24
03:54:58
07/31/24
03:16:44
07/31/24
01:46:55
07/31/24
01:43:58
07/31/24
01:22:44
07/31/24
23:57:16
07/30/24
23:17:42
07/30/24
22:59:46
07/30/24
22:59:08
07/30/24
22:40:01
07/30/24
21:45:56
07/30/24
21:18:25
07/30/24
20:48:21
07/30/24
20:19:03
07/30/24

409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall

401 ISADORE ST; UWSP Steiner Hall

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall

209 ISADORE ST; UWSP Knutzen Hall

910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

2108 FOURTH AVE; Welcome Center

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

400 ILLINOIS AVE; UWSP Allen Center

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East



U24-02013

U24-02012

U24-02011

U24-02010

U24-02009

U24-02008

U24-02007

U24-02020

U24-02005

U24-02004

U24-02016

U24-02003

U24-02006

U24-02002

U24-02001

U24-02000

U24-01999

U24-01998

U24-01997

U24-01996

U24-01995

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

MAINT

TRESPASS

EXTRA
PATROL

MAINT

MAINT

MAINT

MAINT

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

19:52:48
07/30/24
19:11:47
07/30/24
19:04:33
07/30/24
18:52:23
07/30/24
18:19:04
07/30/24
17:56:21
07/30/24
17:03:12
07/30/24
16:38:39
07/30/24
13:44:42
07/30/24
10:39:27
07/30/24
09:47:54
07/30/24
09:01:52
07/30/24
08:17:17
07/30/24
08:05:11
07/30/24
07:29:31
07/30/24
03:35:19
07/30/24
03:17:49
07/30/24
02:19:46
07/30/24
02:10:18
07/30/24
01:54:15
07/30/24
01:47:05
07/30/24

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

2000 MARIA DR; UWSP Wood Utilization Lab

433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services
Center SSC

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2000 MARIA DR; UWSP Wood Utilization Lab

200 RESERVE ST; UWSP HEC Service Building
14

2025 MARIADR

3101 DIXON ST; Sentry Insurance

3001 DIXON ST; Sentry Insurance

1716 FRANKLIN ST

910 FREMONT ST; UWSP Delzell Hall



U24-01994

U24-01993

U24-01992

U24-01991

U24-01990

U24-01989

U24-01988

U24-01987

U24-01986

U24-01985

U24-01984

U24-01983

U24-01982

U24-01981

U24-01980

U24-01979

U24-01978

U24-01977

U24-01976

U24-01975

U24-01974

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

TRFSTP

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

TRFSTP

01:34:20
07/30/24
01:31:37
07/30/24
01:21:42
07/30/24
00:45:04
07/30/24
23:31:31
07/29/24
23:22:36
07/29/24
23:17:43
07/29/24
23:10:06
07/29/24
22:59:03
07/29/24
22:15:01
07/29/24
22:14:12
07/29/24
21:55:56
07/29/24
21:06:50
07/29/24
20:48:48
07/29/24
20:07:06
07/29/24
19:25:12
07/29/24
18:23:05
07/29/24
16:14:20
07/29/24
15:27:06
07/29/24
15:13:16
07/29/24
15:05:15
07/29/24

MARIA DR & ILLINOIS AVE

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services
Center SSC

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts
Center CAC

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

DIVISION ST N & ACADEMY AVE

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center East

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

STANLEY ST & FREMONT ST



U24-01972

U24-01971

U24-01970

U24-01969

U24-01968

U24-01967

U24-01973

U24-01966

U24-01965

U24-01964

U24-01963

EXTRA
PATROL
PROPERTY
CRIME
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

MAINT

MAINT

ALARM LAW

MAINT

EXTRA
PATROL
EXTRA
PATROL

14:28:25
07/29/24
10:43:39
07/29/24
10:28:09
07/29/24
10:22:51
07/29/24
09:53:24
07/29/24
09:13:15
07/29/24
09:12:07
07/29/24
08:21:36
07/29/24
05:55:25
07/29/24
02:21:29
07/29/24
01:34:26
07/29/24

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural
Resources Building TNR

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of
Professional Studies CPS

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus
University Center West

1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom
Center CCC

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology
Building

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center
NFAC

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health
Enhancement Center



